Power & Data
Interlink
A Duo
Part # Finish Description Cord Length $List Price
INTERLINK  Silver or Black 72 “ cord 650.00
INTERLINK  HW
Silver or Black
72 “ Hardwire
2 Power receptacles and a
Cutout for 1 Telecom plate,
3rd outlet on underside to be
used as convenience outlet. 690.00
 Part # Finish Description Cord Length $List Price
A Duo Silver or Black 6’ or 10’ cord  $ 494.00
A Duo HW Silver or Black
6’ or 10’ Hardwire
2 power outlets and 2 usb
ports. Offered in clamp-on,
under, and bezel mounting
options.  $ 525.00
www.cornerstonefurniture.com—Phone: 269-795-3379
Perimeter System
Contact :
Cornerstone Furniture
for custom quote
Telecom Plates
Top Telecom
Plates
Part Number Configuration List Price
Per plate
 A-BL-A-B RJ11 Cat 3 Phone and RJ45 Cat 6 Data 175.00
 A-BL-B-B 2 RJ45 Cat 6 Connectors 221.00
 A-BL-B-B-B 3 RJ45 Cat 6 Connectors 325.00
 A-BL-B-B-B-B 4 RJ45 Cat 6 Connectors 431.00
 A-BL-102 USB Type A/A with 72” patch cord
attached
119.00
 A-BL-102-102 RJ11 Cat 3 phone, RJ45 Cat6 Data and USB
with 72” patch cord attached
218.00
 A-BL-A-B-102 RJ11 Cat 3 phone with 72” patch cord attached  281.00
 A-BL-B RJ45 cat 6 Data 118.00
 A-BL-B-B-C45 2 RJ45 Cat 6 Connectors and HDMI Female/
Female with 36” patch  cord attached
468.00
 A-BL-CRDMINDER Cordminder Plate-2-5/8” Holes and 1-7/8” Holes 68.00
 A-BL-C45-C51-L HDMI Female/Female with 36” patch cord at-
tached, Mini Stereo inline, and 15 pin HD VGA
Female/Female with 60” patch cord attached
506.00
 A-BL-C45-C51  437.00
 A-BL-C45 HDMI Female/Female with 36” patch cord 256.00
 A-BL-A-B-B 1 RJ11 Cat3 Phone and 2 RJ45 Cat6 data 281.00
 A-BL Blank Telecom Plate 12.00
www.cornerstonefurniture.com—Phone: 269-795-3379
HDMI Female/Female with 36” patch cord at-
tached, and 15 pin HD VGA Female/Female with
60” patch cord attached